
Mumbai LTT - Raxaul Antyodaya Express (Via Chhapra)/15268 - Ant - ECR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to RXL/Raxaul Junction 

39h 10m - 1915 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:35 2 1 0 49 6 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:17 17:20 3m 4 1 35 40 9 CR
3 NK Nashik Road 20:40 20:45 5m 1 1 167 70 551 CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 6 2 424 59 205 CR
5 KNW Khandwa Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 2 2 547 79 302 CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 5 2 731 76 329 WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 06:03 06:05 2m 1 2 798 79 335 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 08:20 08:30 10m 5 2 975 57 411 WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 2 2 1066 59 381 WCR
10 STA Satna Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 3 2 1164 42 315 WCR
11 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
16:10 16:30 20m 9,1

0
2 1342 51 97 NCR

12 GYN Gyanpur Road 17:46 17:48 2m 1 2 1406 37 NER
13 BSB Varanasi Junction 19:25 19:35 10m 1 2 1466 38 77 NR
14 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 2 2 1501 68 79 NER
15 GCT Ghazipur City 21:10 21:15 5m 2 2 1541 71 74 NER
16 BUI Ballia 22:10 22:15 5m 2 2 1605 25 65 NER
17 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:55 01:05 10m 2,4 3 1672 48 58 NER
18 DGA Dighwara 01:43 01:45 2m 2 3 1702 67 59 ECR
19 SEE Sonpur Junction 02:06 02:08 2m 2 3 1726 27 56 ECR
20 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 3 3 1731 50 55 ECR
21 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 03:30 04:00 30m 3 3 1785 62 57 ECR
22 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 05:17 05:20 3m 1 3 1865 31 66 ECR
23 SGL Sagauli Junction 06:00 06:30 30m 2 3 1886 23 ECR
24 RXL Raxaul Junction 07:45 3 3 1915 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (00:47)

May 30 2024 (00:47)

1

1


